
State of New York Contract Summary

Contract PC68368 
Valid through 12/1/2023 
 
Current Price Guide 
 
Rep Group for New York  
Levine Contract Furniture Group 
 
Matt Levine Principal 
Email mlevine@lcfg.com 
Phone 917-575-.0850 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial Products 
 
Discount Information  
For information about discounts and freight, please contact your local Krug rep. or customer 
service. 
 
Orders  
Orders may be emailed to Krug from the State or an authorized dealer. 
Email orders to orders@krug.ca 



Authorized Dealer List

Creative Office Resources 
470 Park Avenue South NY,NY 10016 
Kim Pinkerton, Vice President of Operations 
kim.pinkerton@creativeofficeresources.com 
646-590-1700 
 
VRD Contracting, Inc.  
DBA VRD Corporate Interiors 
25 Andrea Road, Holbrook, NY 11741 
Diana Frerking, Sales Assistant 
diana@vrdcontracting.com 
 
Telcar Certified, Ltd 
25 Andrea Road, Holbrook, NY 11741 
Diana Frerking, Sales Assistant 
diana@thetelcargroup.com 
 
Waldner’s Business Environments 
125 Route 110 Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Susan Kennedy, Executive Assistant 
skennedy@waldners.com 
631-844-9348 
 
Empire Office 
 654 Madison Ave 14th Floor, NYC, NY 10065 
Ervin C. Roberson, VP of Gov’t, Education & 
Health 
eroberson@empireoffice.com 
212-607-5650 
 
WB Wood NY, LLC 
225 Park Avenue South, 2nd Fl NY,NY 10003 
Hank McAllen, General Manager 
hmcallen@wbwood.com 
212-206-9222 
 
Lane Office 
256 West 38th Street 5th Fl, NY,NY10018 
Brian McKenna, President 
Brian@laneoffice.com 
646-522-7581 
 
AFD Contract Furniture, Inc 
810 7th Avenue NY, NY 10019 
David Aarons, EVP 
Daarons@adf-inc.com 
212-626-9499 

Alianza Services LLC 
74 North Broadway 2nd FL, Nyack, NY 10960 
Marcelo Reggiardo, Principal 
mreggiardo@alianzacorp.com 
845-675-7341 
 
Lewis Alan Office Furniture DBA Lewis Steven-
son Office Solutions 
25 West 31st Street 9th Fl, NY,NY 10001 
Chris Stevenson, Principal 
cstevenson@lewisstevenson.com 
212-279-8200 x502 
 
Charlie’s Office Furniture, Inc. 
5 Highland Avenue, Queensbury NY 12804 
Alyce McNeil, Vice President 
alyce@charliesofficefurniture.com 
518-793-2435 
 
Creative Office Systems of New York, Inc. 
1520 Crescent Road, Suite 300, Clifton Park, 
NY 12065 
Eric Hornberger, Owner 
creativeoffsys@cs.com 
518-348-1240 
 
Davies Office Refurbishing Inc 
40 Loudonville Road, Albany NY  
David McLoughlin 
Sales Manager Davies Furniture Outlet 
davemcloughlin@daviesoffice.com 
518-465-5982 
 
Design Space Studios, LLC 
7 Gilhall Circle, Fairport NY 14450 
Brenna Thering & Jackie Driscoll 
Co-Owners 
accounting@designspacestudios.com 
585-673-8027 



Authorized Dealer List

Hudson Valley Office Furniture, Inc. 
375 Main Street, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
John Chickery, VP 
John@thewowguys.com                       
845-471-7910 
 
Hummel’s Office Equipment Company Inc. 
25 Canal Street, Mohawk, NY 13407 
Daniel D. Stalteri, VP Contract Furniture 
dans@hummelsop.com 
315-866-3860 x259 
 
Cueva Contract Inc. dba Interior Innovations 
1641 East Genesee Street Syracuse, N.Y. 
13210 
Laura Cueva, President 
laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com 
315-724-1985 
 
Just the Right Stuff, Inc. 
103 Twin Oaks Drive 
Neil Greeson, Vice President 
ngreeson@justtherightstuff.com 
315-433-1309 
 
MeTEOR Education, LLC 
4348 Loveland Drive, Liverpool, NY  13090 
Marty Groginski,  
Learning Environment Specialist 
MGroginski@meteoreducation.com 
800-699-7516 
 
Metropolitan Contract Furniture of New York 
Inc.  
266 Bells Pond Rd Hudson NY 12534 
Karyl Julien, Owner 
karyl@metropolitancontract.com 
917-478-9933 
 
MidCity Office Equipment 
2495 Main Street, Suite 240, Buffalo, NY 
14214 
Kurt Amico, President 
kurt@midcityoffice.com 
716-308-2488 

Millington Lockwood Inc. 
3901 Genesee Street, Buffalo, NY 14225 
Mike Bonitatibus 
mike@millingtonlockwood.com 
716-633-5600 
 
The Prentice Group of NY 
dba Prentice Office Environments 
472 Franklin Street, Buffalo, NY 14202 
Jackie Flynn, Director of Operations 
jlf@prentice.us 
716-884-8452 
 
Roberts Office Interiors, Inc. 
144 Hangar Road, Rome, NY 13441 
Gino Corasaniti, Finance Manager 
gino@roiofficeinteriors.com 
315-572-9013 
 
Syracuse Business Center, Inc. 
750 W. Genesee Street, Syracuse, NY 13204 
Melissa Losty, President 
melissa@syracusebusinesscenter.com 
315-422-1076 
 
MMR Enterprises Inc. D/B/A Standard Com-
mercial Interiors 
107 Champlain Street, Albany, NY 12204 
Megan Lanzetta, CEO 
megan@scifurniture.com 
518-433-0029 
 
Syracuse Office Environments 
375 Erie Boulevard West, Syracuse, NY 
13202 
Vince Sweeney, President 
vsweeney@soesyr.com 
315-476-9091 
 
W.B. Mason Co. 
29 Mill Street, Albany, NY 12204 
Renee C. Murphy NCIDQ CID 
Contract Furniture Manager 
Renee.murphy@wbmason.com 
888-926-2766 x8980 



Authorized Dealer List
W.B. Mason Co. 
22 Veterans Lane, Plattsburgh, NY 12901 
Brenda Heywood, Furniture Trainer 
brenda.heywood@wbmason.com 
888-926-2766 
 
W.B. Mason Co. 
2855 Broadway Street, Cheektowaga, NY 
14225 
Daniel Steinwachs, Furniture Sales Trainer 
Daniel.steinwachs@wbmason.com 
888-926-2766 x5499 
 
W.B. Mason Co. 
1200 State Fair Boulevard, Syracuse, NY 
13209 
Ross Langevin, Furniture Manager 
ross.langevin@wbmason.com 
508-577-3281 
 
W.B. Mason Co. 
9396 River Road, Marcy, NY 13403 
Megan Sousa, Contract Furniture Manager 
megan.sousa@wbmason.com 
908-328-6242 
 
Workplace Interiors LLC 
400 Packetts Landing, Fairport, NY 14450 
Scott MacCaull, President 
smaccaull@workplaceint.com 
585-425-7420 
 
Government Office Furniture 
325W 38th St Ste. 1501 New York, NY 10018 
Amr Mahmoud,  
Government Contract Manager 
amr@governmentofficefurniture.com 
212.600.1150 
 
Intivity, Inc.  
106 Despatch Dr., East Rochester, NY 14445 
Fabricio S Morales, President      
fmorales@intivity.com      
585-673-2715    
  
 

Intivity, Inc.  
214 Duffield 38E, Brooklyn, NY 11201 
Fabricio S Morales, President      
fmorales@intivity.com      
718-225-7100 
 
Intivity, Inc,  
1 Interstate Ave., Albany, NY 12205 
Fabricio S Morales, President      
fmorales@intivity.com      
518-273-9359 
 
Intivity, Inc, 
6804 Manlius Center Road, East Syracuse, 
New York 13057 
Fabricio S Morales, President      
fmorales@intivity.com      
518-273-9359 
 
Concepts Office Furnishings, Inc. 
280 North Midland Avenue – Building J – Unit 
204, Saddle Brook, NJ 07663 
Aida DeSoto, President 
201-727-9110 
adesoto@conceptsoffice.com 
201-727-9112 
 
Bell Yorktown Inc.  DBA Bell Office Furniture 
333 Adams Street, Bedford Hills, NY 10507 
Jeremy Mills, President 
Jeremy.mills@bellofficefurniture.com  
914-242-7474 
 
A.C. Desk Co., Inc. 
249 Elm Place, Mineola NY  11501 
Denise Ingerman, Office Manager 
dringerman@acdeskonline.com  
516-741-7979 
 
Akiva Supplies, Inc. 
63 Flushing Ave. 218, Brooklyn, NY 11205 
Akiva Hirsch, President 
akiva@akivasupplies.com 
718-488-0902 



Authorized Dealer List

Indoff, Inc. (Utica NY branch) 
52 Henderson St., NY Mills, NY  13417 
Amy Lefevre & Gerald Spaziani,  
Sales Partners 
amy.lefevre@indoff.com / jerry.spaziani@in-
doff.com 
315-316-0136 
 
Office Furnishings, Inc. 
38 Sandy Court, Lake Grove , NY 11755 
Suzanne Czak, President 
scak@officefurnishingsinc.com 
631 357-2863 
 
Workspace Consulting Group LLC 
1 Landmark Square 2nd Floor Stamford CT 
06901 
Paulina Ribadeneyra, Owner 
paulina@workspacecg.com 
203-548-0305 
 
A.R. Kropp LLC DBA A.R. Kropp Co. & Sons 
1515- B Fifth Industrial Court Bay Shore NY 
11706 
Tim Kropp, CEO Partner 
TIMOTHYKROPP@ARKSHELVING.COM 
631-549-9240 
 
Parlor City Furniture 
4301 Vestal Road, Vestal, NY 13850 
William Brennan 
Owner, Managing Member 
office@parlorcityfurniture.com 
607-366-0707 x1 
 
CREATIVE LIBRARY CONCEPTS 
PO BOX 313, MANALAPAN, NJ 07726 
BRAD KINGSBURG, PRESIDENT 
BRADK@CREATIVELIBRARYCONCEPTS.C
OM 
908-812-8190 

The Office Worx Source Inc DBA Officeworx 
687 Old Willets Path, Hauppuage, NY 11788 
Michael Falzetti, President 
mfalzetti@theofficeworx.com 
(631) 470-4277 
 
Common Health Furniture Inc. 
320 Roebling St. Suite 715, Brooklyn, NY 
11211 
Anshel Schwartz, President 
Anshel@chfny.com 
 
Creative Office Design Inc. 
dba Furniture Consultants 
1450 Broadway, 25th Floor, NY, NY 10018 
Mary Leggio, Senior Account Executive 
Mary.leggio@e-fci.com 
917-828-3210 


